
Coaches:

Dave Gauci, Head Coach
Tyler Greene

 Schuylerville
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2022 Tue Scrimmage @ Lake
George

8:30
AM

Lake George
Elementary
School - #6
Boys Soccer
Field

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
7:00 AM NL

Sep 1, 2022 Thu

Regular
Season (Game
at Morse
Athletic
Complex in GF
- Non-League) 
2-0 W

@
Broadalbin-
Perth

4:00
PM

Morse
Athletic
Complex
Fields &
Courts

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:45 PM NL

Sep 3, 2022 Sat

Regular
Season (Game
at Morse
Athletic
Complex in GF
- Non-League) 
1-4 L

@ Scotia-
Glenville

10:00
AM

Morse
Athletic
Complex
Fields &
Courts

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
8:45 AM NL

Sep 7, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-1 T

Broadalbin-
Perth

4:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Sep 9, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season 
8-0 W

@
Johnstown

4:30
PM

Johnstown
HS Soccer
Field

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Sep 12, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season 
3-2 W

@ South
Glens Falls

7:00
PM

South Glens
Falls HS

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
5:45 PM L

Sep 15, 2022 Thu
Regular
Season 
0-3 L

@ Colonie
High School

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Colonie HS
Field #1

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
5:15 PM NL

Sep 21, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

@
Queensbury

4:30
PM

Queensbury
HS, Field 4W

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
3:10 PM L

Sep 23, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

Glens Falls 7:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Sep 26, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season 
4-0 W

Gloversville 6:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Sep 28, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-0 W

South Glens
Falls

7:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season 
7-0 W

Hudson Falls 7:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Oct 3, 2022 Mon
Regular
Season 
6-1 W

@ Hudson
Falls

7:00
PM

Moran-Derby
Park

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Oct 4, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
0-1 L

Queensbury 5:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Oct 7, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season 
3-2 W

@ Glens
Falls

4:30
PM

Morse Sports
Complex
Varsity
Soccer Field

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
3:10 PM L



Oct 12, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
4-2 W

@
Amsterdam

4:30
PM

Turf Field -
Lynch Middle
School

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Oct 14, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season 
1-3 L

Scotia-
Glenville

4:30
PM

Schuyler
Park L

Oct 20, 2022 Thu
Post-Season
(Sectional) 
3-0 W

Cohoes 7:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Oct 23, 2022 Sun
Post-Season
(Quarterfinals) 
3-2 W

@ Glens
Falls

1:00
PM

Morse Sports
Complex
Varsity
Soccer Field

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
11:30 AM L

Oct 25, 2022 Tue

Post-Season
(Sectional
Semi-Finals) 
0-4 L

@
Mechanicville

7:00
PM

LaSalle
Institute

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
5:00 PM NL
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